APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
DATA SHEET                  LEDVANCE® Spot LED PRO
LEDVANCE® Spotlight LED is an orientable low-profile, recessed-mounted LED
spotlight for general illumination. The spotlight creates a natural lighting effect for use
in general lighting applications. The special duo-optic design replicates the halogen
spot effect and increases Center Beam Candela Power, which makes it a perfect
replacement for traditional spotlights with reflector halogen lamps. Die-cast aluminum

APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V2 May 2016
Ordering Codes:
IC Description
Shipping
quantity
EAN10 EAN40
AB44857(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 2W/3000K SP WT 36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
AB44859(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 3W/3000K FL WT 36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
AB44861(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 5W/3000K SP WT 36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
AB44862(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 5W/3000K FL WT 36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
AB44864(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 8W/3000K SP WT 36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
AB44865(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 8W/3000K FL WT 36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
AB44867(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 10W/3000KSP WT 36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
AB44868(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 10W/3000KFL WT 36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
AB44869(TBA) SPOT LED AD PRO 10W/3000KWFL WT36X1 LEDV 36 TBA TBA
Polar intensity diagram: To be updated
Drawing/Dimensions:
2W 3W, 5W 8W, 10W
Diameter